
F

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

E

D

Time:

A

C

B

D

F

Time:

Time:

C

A

B

Time:

E

Grade

1

3

3

British Schools Championships
M8/9-38 9/10 March 2024

EIS Sheffield

Results
1 Cuthbert WALKER St Leonards RC Comprehensive

2 Alexander ADRAGAI Stratford Sch Acad

3 Hari CROWLEY Henlow Acad

3 George HARRISON Lichfield Cathedral

Lucas RUSSELL Norton Hill Sch5
Dmitrii TINCOVAN Balwearie High Sch5

Cuthbert WALKER10 Mon
St Leonards RC Comprehensive

10

Eesa KHAN

Langley Grammar Sch

LOSS11 Mon

Lucas RUSSELL10 Mon
Norton Hill Sch

LOSS

Dmitrii TINCOVAN

Balwearie High Sch

1014 Mon

Murdo CAMERON11 Mon
James Young High Sch

LOSS

Alexander ADRAGAI

Stratford Sch Acad

107 Mon

George HARRISON4 Kyu
Lichfield Cathedral

LOSS

Hari CROWLEY

Henlow Acad

512 Mon

Time:

0:06

1:19

0:20

3:00

Cuthbert WALKER10 Mon 10

1:31

Dmitrii TINCOVAN

Balwearie High Sch

LOSS14 Mon

Alexander ADRAGAI7 Mon

Stratford Sch Acad

5

3:00

Hari CROWLEY

Henlow Acad

LOSS12 Mon

Eesa KHAN11 Mon

Langley Grammar Sch

LOSS

3:00

Lucas RUSSELL

Balwearie High Sch

1010 Mon

Murdo CAMERON11 Mon

James Young High Sch

LOSS

1:59

George HARRISON

Lichfield Cathedral

104 Kyu

Lucas RUSSELL10 Mon

Norton Hill Sch

LOSS

3:00

Hari CROWLEY

Henlow Acad

1012 Mon

George HARRISON4 Kyu

Lichfield Cathedral

10

0:09

Dmitrii TINCOVAN

Balwearie High Sch

LOSS14 Mon

Hari CROWLEY

George HARRISON

12 Mon

4 Kyu

Henlow Acad

Lichfield Cathedral

Cuthbert WALKER10 Mon

St Leonards RC Comprehensive

10

0:51

Alexander ADRAGAI

Stratford Sch Acad

LOSS7 Mon

Cuthbert WALKER10 Mon

St Leonards RC Comprehensive

1

2

3

4

5

6

10

00

00

10

00

11

00s1

01

St Leonards RC Comprehensive

10s1

00

01

00

11

7

11

00

00

11s2

01

10

8

9

10

00

10

10

00

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Table Officials Referees

8 Judoka
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